Area Board Grant Distribution 2011/12 (excluding youth budget)

Project

Partnership Funding
Malmesbury Kite Festival
Crudwell Pre-School
Gates/Fences etc at Fosse Way,
Whitewells, Easton Grey
Refurbishment of Village Hall
National Childbirth Trust
Malmesbury Branch

Replace Boiler in Bowls & Social

Club

Further improvements to

playground

To stop indiscriminate parking in
the 7 bays in the road into
Glovers Court which at times
restrict access into Glovers Court

Krazy Kings Club Room

Celia Rose Brenner Memorial
Marquee for Queen's Diamond
Jubilee in Salisbury

Repairs to Footpath

Willow Lantern Pageant 2012
Improvements to White Lion Park

2 x CATG Projects (transfer)

Organisation

Malmesbury & Village CAP
Malmesbury Kite Festival
Outdoor Sensory Play Area
Area Board Councillors

Minety Village Hall

National Childbirth Trust Malmesbury
Branch

Malmesbury Bowls and Social Club

Luckington Childrens Playground Charity

Area Board Councillors

The King's Day Nursery School
Lea Community Group
Area Board Councillors

All Saints Church Oaksey PCC
Cotswold Water Park Trust

White Lion Recreation Association

Area Board Councillors

Amount
8,119.00
500.00
1,890.00
4,386.00

840.00
0.00

1,495.00

3,959.00

2,000.00

999.00
4,653.00
3,500.00

1,982.00
879.00
3,581.00

10,000.00

Date
00/00/00
29/06/11
29/06/11
29/06/11

07/09/11

07/09/11

07/09/11

18/01/12
09/11/11
07/12/11

18/01/12
18/01/12
07/03/12

07/03/12

Evaluation
N/A
N
N
N

N/A

N/A

<

N/A
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